4
POWER TOOLS CATALOGUE 2015
From Power Tools to Hand Tools and Accessories, Stanley is the only brand providing a
wholesome solution for all tradesmen.
For over 170 years, we’ve built a legacy by producing some of the most well known hand
tools and storage products in the world. It’s this rich history of innovation that’s made
Stanley a trusted name and industry pioneer.

• Depth guide for drilling accurate pre-determined depths
• Heavy duty type kitbox for safe storage under job-side conditions Standard Equipment
Depth guide, Side handle, Kitbox
Power Input 720 W
No Load Speed 0-980 rpm
Beats per Minute 0-5200 bpm
Impact Energy 2 J
Tool Holder SDS-Plus
Max. Drilling Capacity
 Wood 30 mm
 Metal 13 mm
 Concrete 22 mm
Weight 3 kg
Standard Equipment
Depth guide, Side handle, Kitbox
STHR202K  20mm 620W 2 Mode SDS-Plus Hammer
• Ideal for drilling anchor and fixing holes into concrete and masonry  up to
22mm in diameter
• 3 Modes: Rotary drilling, hammer drilling and chiseling mode for all job-site
applications
• Safety clutch eliminates sudden high-torque reaction should the bit jam
• Electronic variable speed for total control in any application
• Ergonomic rubber grip handle for improved comfort in long duration usage
• Rounded ergonomic industrial design allows easy and comfortable handling
in any application
• 2 Finger switch for long duration fatigue free usage
• Side handle for easy 2 hand operation
• Depth guide for drilling accurate pre-determined depths
• Heavy duty type kitbox for safe storage under job-side conditions
STHR223K  22mm 720W 3 Mode SDS-Plus Hammer
30000/min 0-1250/min
0-3900/bpm
2 MODE
25mm

1 Chisel, Side handle, Grease cap opener,
Kitbox
STHR272KS  26mm 850W 2 Mode L-Shape SDS-Plus Hammer
• Ideal for drilling anchor and fixing holes into concrete and masonry up to
32mm in diameter
• 3 Modes: Rotary drilling, hammer drilling and chiseling mode for all job-site
applications
• Safety clutch eliminates sudden high-torque reaction should the bit jam
• Electronic variable speed for total control in any application
• Ergonomic rubber grip handle for improved comfort in long duration usage
• L-Shape design provides compact and slim line tool to maximise control
• 2 Finger switch for long duration fatigue free usage
• Service and brush wear indicators identifying brush replacement and service need
• Carbon brush access caps for easy access and quick change
• Heavy duty type kitbox for safe storage under job-side conditions
STHR323K  32mm 1250W 3 Mode L-Shape SDS-Plus Hammer
• Hex chuck suitable for most common accessories
• Class-leading 1010W motor delivers outstanding performance for light
demolition, surface preparation or chiseling
• Ergonomic and compact design maximises control and o�ers easy access to

STSP125  1320W 125mm Tile Cutter
13000/min 125mm 3.1kg
• Powerful and durable 1600 Watt motor delivers outstanding concrete
breaking performance for all heavy demolition applications
• Ergonomic line design ensures user comfort during any application
• Large hammer mechanism delivers maximum durability and excellent
concrete breaking performance
• Rubber grip handle improve user comfort lowering fatigue during extended use
• 360 Degree side handle maintains user comfort in any application
• Electronic variable speed and impact control dial for total control with
smaller bits and light material
• Service indicator identifying brush replacement and service need
• ON/OFF rocker switch for hassle-free continuous usage
• Soft start feature ensures accurate clean breaking without chisel walking
• Heavy duty type kit box for safe storage under job-site conditions
STHM10K  10kg SDS-Max Demolition Hammer
Power Input 1600 W
Beats per Minute 900-1890 bpm
Impact Energy 5-25 J
Tool Holder SDS-Max

No Load Speed 12000 rpm
Max. Disc Diameter 100 mm
Spindle Thread M10
Weight 1.55 kg
Standard Equipment
Protective guard, Inner and outer disc flanges,
Spanner
Power Input 710 W
No Load Speed 11000 rpm
Max. Disc Diameter 100 mm
Spindle Thread M10
Weight 1.8 kg
Standard Equipment
Protective guard, Inner and outer disc flanges,
Side handle, Spanner
STGS6100 600W 100mm Small Angle Grinder
• Powerful motor for carrying out a large variety of cutting and grinding tasks
• Compact housing shape design allows comfortable gripping resulting in
superior ergonomics
• Long endurance by high quality commutator and durable carbon brush
• Spindle lock for quick and easy change of accessories
• Spiral bevel gears provide less vibration, lower noise level and longer life
span
• Burst proof guard ensures maximum user safety
• On/O� slide switch for one hand control and user safety
• Optimized air vents for best cooling
STGS7100   710W 100mm Small Angle Grinder
17
• Powerful motor for carrying out a large variety of cutting and grinding
span
Power Input 900 W
No Load Speed 11000 rpm
tasks
• Compact housing shape design allows comfortable gripping resulting in
superior ergonomics
• Long endurance by high quality commutator and durable carbon brush
• Spindle lock for quick and easy change of accessories
• Spiral bevel gears provide less vibration, lower noise level and longer life
• Burst proof guard ensures maximum user safety
• On/O� slide switch for one hand control and user safety
• Optimized air vents for best cooling
STGS9100  900W 100mm Small Angle Grinder
Max. Disc Diameter 100 mm
Spindle Thread M10
Weight 2.1 kg
Standard Equipment

Protective guard, Inner and outer disc flanges,
Side handle, Spanner
18
POWER TOOLS CATALOGUE 2015
• Powerful motor designed for heavy duty jobs to carry out a large variety of
cutting and grinding tasks
• Compact housing shape design allows comfortable gripping resulting in
superior ergonomics
• Long endurance by high quality commutator and durable carbon brush
• Spindle lock for quick and easy change of accessories
• Spiral bevel gears provide less vibration, lower noise level and longer life
span
• Burst proof guard ensures maximum user safety
• On/O� slide switch for one hand control and user safety
• Optimized air vents for best cooling
STGS9125 900W 125mm Small Angle Grinder
Power Input 900 W
No Load Speed 11000 rpm
Max. Disc Diameter 125 mm
Spindle Thread M14

Power Input
No Load Speed
Max. Disc Diameter
Spindle Thread
Weight
Standard Equipment
Protective guard, Inner and outer disc flanges,
Side handle, Spanner
M14
19
• Powerful motor designed for professional applications
• Two step safety switch prevents accidental starts
• Multi-angle rotation gear box allows for ideal balance in surface and edge
grinding applications
• Spindle lock for quick and easy change of accessories
STGL2223  2200W 230mm Large Angle Grinder
Power Input 2200 W
No Load Speed 6500 rpm
Max. Disc Diameter 230 mm
Spindle Thread M14